

WHITELAND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION June 08, 2023 7:00 pm

TENTATIVE AGENDA

PLEDGE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL

MINUTES from May 18, 2023

VOUCHER PACKET 6-08-23

FINANCIAL REPORT

• Clerk Treasurer

OLD BUSINESS - None

NEW BUSINESS

- Public Hearing on Resolution 2023-03, Excluding Saddlebrook Farms North Residential Properties
- Resolution 2023-06, Confirming Resolution 2023-03, Excluding Saddlebrook Farms North Residential Properties
- Public Hearing on Resolution 2023-04, Amending Economic Development Plan to Add Parks and Recreation and other Quality of Life Amenities
- Resolution 2023-07, Confirming Resolution 2023-04 Amending Economic Development Plan to Add Parks and Recreation and other Quality of Life Amenities

ADJOURN

549 MAIN STREET · WHITELAND, INDIANA 46184 · (317) 535-5531 · FAX (317) 535-8724 www.townofwhiteland.com

The Town of Whiteland is committed to providing access, equal opportunity and reasonable accommodation in its services, programs, and activities for individuals with disabilities. To request accommodation, contact the Town of Whiteland at 317-535-5531